
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

74095
103419

102857
74208

103650
102882

144853
145621

74095
102857

103419
145084

145646
74208

102882
103650

74095
144853

145621
74208

145084
145646

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


